

Welcome to the Cascades Tennis Junior Scholarship Fund, which allows kids aged 7-18 to learn and play tennis and pickleball for free at the Aspen Meadows. This program is funded by Cascades Tennis, LLC, local businesses and members of our community. Kids are welcome to join as little or as many classes as they want.

• 2024 Schedule (tennis & pickleball): Programs run weekly for 10-weeks from the week of June 10th to August 16th. Kids are divided into groups based on age (i.e. 7-8yrs old, 9-10, 11-12 and teens)

How To Register For The Scholarship:

- Fill out the Contact form on the Contacts page and mention the Jr. Scholarship
- Register weekly for the class(es) you want to attend

How to Donate/Help

Email sales@cascadestennis.com if you would like to donate or volunteer to help run the programs. You can also help by paying for your kid to join the lessons through our regular junior class registration on the Book a Lessons page.

The Cascades Tennis Junior Scholarship Fund is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization (FEIN: 88-2263515). Gifts to the Cascades Tennis Junior Scholarship Fund are tax-deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.

Sincerely, Alex

Alex J. Rebeiz
Owner & Executive Director
Cascades Tennis, LLC
Cascades Tennis Junior Scholarship Fund
USPTA Professional Tennis Instructor
USTA Coach Youth Tennis Certified
PPR Certified Pickleball Pro
(855) 744-1994
alex@cascadestennis.com
www.cascadestennis.com